INDEX OF SHEETS STATE STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES
SHEET NO. DESCRIPTION STANDARD NO. DESCRIPTION
442201-03 CLASS C AND D PATCHES
STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS1
6.
 2.
 3.

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
US 14 (DIVISION ST) BRINK ST. TO EAST OF GARFIELD ROAD
303 FAP 0303 22 RS3
P.
McHENRY 40 4
62T63
60920012 PIPE CULVERTS TO BE CLEANED 12" FOOT 250 250
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 18 18
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 3 3
66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
PLAN
66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1 1
REPORT
66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102622 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701502
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 16450 16450
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 5485 5485
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND SQ FT 550 550
SYMBOLS - PAINT
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"- FOOT 8910 8910
PAINT
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING  - LINE 6"- FOOT 3225 3225
PAINT
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"- FOOT 4650 4650
PAINT
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"- FOOT 440 440
PAINT
70306120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - FOOT 4200 4200
TYPE III TAPE
72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 50 50
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 87 87
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 550 550
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE FOOT 8910 8910
4"
SMART
80% FED
0005
20% STATE
0005
100%
STATE
SMART
80% FED
0005
20% STATE
0005
100%
STATE
F.A.
*
   WORK (100% STATE)
 = NON-PARTICIPATING
 = SPECIALTY ITEMS